Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.197.71
FIESTA

FIESTA, wooden board and glasses in a

set, 5/1, beige

35x7x7cm
0.5 kg

0.555 kg

39

20/1

0.375 mx0.37 mx0.465 m

11.1 kg

8605040069905

701337990000

171



